For further information, contact Weldability | Sif technical support on 0870 330 7757 or email service@weldability-sif.com
  Doc Ref  :  WELDABILITY/PSI/TWX1M200E
PRODUCT INFORMATION
MIG 200E  Euro MIG Welder Package TWX1M200E
SUMMARY
A professional, full-featured DC MIG Welding machine package, with
Euro connection and 15kg wire feed assembly.
Designed to be durable and easily operated, the MIG200E is supplied
complete with a 3m Euro style MIG torch, earth clamp and accessories,
and features industrial cylinder support at the rear, fan-on-demand
cooling and thermostatic protection.
TARGET APPLICATIONS
The MIG 200E is suitable for autobody, repair & maintenance and light-
duty fabrication applications, and can accommodate up to 15kg reels of
solid MIG welding wire, of 0.6mm to 1.0mm diameter.
FURTHER INFORMATION
The MIG 200E operates from a 230v 1ph input power supply. Output current and wire-feed speeds are controlled via a simple
potentiometer knob, and heat settings are adjusted via the multi-position voltage switch. This model also features adjustable burn-back
and a spot-weld timer.
Package includes industrial regulator, 3m WB15 MIG torch and 0.8mm/1.0mm wire-feed rollers as standard.
ARTICLES & ACCESSORIES  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Part Number Product Description
TWX1M200E MIG 200E Package
QH180300LX Replacement 3m MIG torch
VZ180807L 0.8mm x 0.7kg A18 mild steel MIG wire
VZ180850L 0.8mm x 5.0kg A18 mild steel MIG wire
VZ180615LW 0.6mm x 15kg A18 mild steel MIG wire
VZ180815LW 0.8mm x 15kg A18 mild steel MIG wire
QH180301W Conical torch nozzle (each)
QH180306W 0.6mm contact tips (pack of 10)
QH180308W 0.8mm contact tips (pack of 10)
TWN108994 230V 16A Plug BS4343 (Blue)
 Current Range 40 – 200 Amps
Input Voltage 230v (16A)
Rated Duty Cycle 200A @ 15%
Adjustment Positions 6
Usable Welding Wire 0.6mm – 1.0mm (mild steel)
Weight 55 kg
Dimensions 74cm x 36cm x 55cm